40 - E/1 Gulberg Il , Lahore.
Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430
E-Mail:info@ncbae.edu.pk

N C B A & E

Final Result
Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Executive - Final Result - Fall 2018
(WEMBA)
1 2043284 3.75 2.63
EXE 667 Strategic Management 3 A
MKTG4002 Sales Management 3 A
MKTG4007 Services Marketing 3 B
MKTG4012 Retail Management 3 A
2 2083133 2.33 3.06
EXE 667 Strategic Management 3 B
EXEG606 Corporate Law 3 F
MGMT4801 Project Management 3 A
3 2143712 0.00 0.00
ACCT2023 Financial Reporting & Standards 3 -
ECON1012 Business Economics 3 -
FMG4004 Financial Securities & Investment 3 -
Analysis
4 2143715 2.33 2.57
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 B
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 B
MNGT 402 Human Resource Management 3 D
5 2152457 0.00 0.00
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 -
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 -
6 2152464 3.00 3.50
MGMT4801 Project Management 3 B
7 2152465 0.00 0.00
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 -
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 -
8 2161507 0.00 0.00
FMG4004 Financial Securities & Investment 3 -
Analysis
FMG4011 Auditing and Assurance 3 -
9 2161524 0.00 0.00
FMG4005 Financial Modeling 3 -
FMG4011 Auditing and Assurance 3 -
10 2162024 0.00 0.00
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 -
11 2162125 3.00 3.70
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 B
12 2162126 3.00 3.15
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 B
13 2162127 3.00 3.70
FIN4044 Taxation Management 3 B
14 2163100 4.00 3.65
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 A
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2163102
FIN4044

2163110
BFN1001
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 322

2163661
FIN4044

2171503
BFN1001
MKTG612
MNGT 322

2171510
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2171512
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2171716
EXEG606
MGMT4801
MNGT 104
MNGT 326

2172041
BFN1001
EXE 667

2172058
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 101
MNGT 322

2172059
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

2172083
EXE 667
MGMT4360
MGMT4853
MNGT 322

2172099
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

2172101
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101

Taxation Management

Financial Management
Strategic Management
Project Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Taxation Management

Financial Management
Brand Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Corporate Law

Project Management
Management Accounting
Consumer Behaviour

Financial Management
Strategic Management

Strategic Management
Corporate Law

Principles of Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management

Strategic Management
Compensation & Benefit
Performance Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management

Financial Accounting
Business Economics
Principles of Management
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2.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.75

2.71

3.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.42

3.29

3.12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2172116
EXE 667
EXEG606
MGMT4801
MNGT 213

2172125
BFN1001
EXE 667
MNGT 322

2173028
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 104
MNGT 322

2173037
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
STAT 114

2173049
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 322

2173113
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 322

2173115
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 322

2173137
EXE 667
EXEG606
MNGT 322

2173252
EXE 667
EXEG06
MNGT 322

2181084
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181086
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

Strategic Management
Corporate Law

Project Management
Business Communication

Financial Management
Strategic Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Corporate Law

Management Accounting
Production & Operation Mgmt

Financial Accounting
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Corporate Law
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Corporate Law
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Corporate Law
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Corporate Law
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Corporate Law
Production & Operation Mgmt

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics
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3.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.67

2.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.50

3.00

3.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.47

3.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.55

291
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40
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

2181087
ECON1012
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181088
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181161
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181181
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181202
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181212
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181214
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181228
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2181253
EXE 667
MGMT4801
MNGT 213
STAT 114

2183040
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183044
ACCT2003
Csi101
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

Business Economics
Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Strategic Management
Project Management
Business Communication
Business Statistics

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
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2.64

2.64
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3.60

3.36
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2183045
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101

2183050
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183053
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183067
ECON1012
MNGT 101

2183077
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183078
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183082
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183091
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183093
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183105
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Business Economics
Principles of Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

2183127
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183130
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183138
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183172
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183180
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183181
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183185
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183187
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183254
ACCT2003
Csi101
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183280
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
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3.40

2.80

3.40

0.00

0.00

0.00



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

2183283
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183311
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183373
ACCT2003
Csi101
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183382
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183396
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183401
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183407
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183414
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183433
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
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2.60

3.00

0.00

0.00

2.50



40 - E/1 Gulberg Ill , Lahore.
Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430
E-Mail:info@ncbae.edu.pk

N C B A & E

Final Result
Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Evening - Final Result - Fall 2018
(1.5 Years)
1 2151226 1.50 2.75
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 B
MGMT4801 Project Management 3 F
2 2153569 3.50 3.67
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 B
3 2153715 0.00 0.00
MGMT4801 Project Management 3 -
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 -
MKTG4033 Marketing Research 3 -
4 2161316 0.00 0.00
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 -
5 2161364 0.00 0.00
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 -
MKTG4007 Services Marketing 3 -
6 2161395 3.25 3.13
MKTG4002 Sales Management 3 A
MKTG4007 Services Marketing 3 B
MKTG4011 Digital Marketing 3 B
MKTG4012 Retail Management 3 B
7 2163395 3.50 3.42
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3
8 2163396 0.00 0.00
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 -
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 -
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 -
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 -
9 2163399 0.00 0.00
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 -
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 -
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 -
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 -
10 2163465 3.00 2.67
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 B
11 2163479 3.33 3.08
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 B
FMG4004 Financial Securities & Investment 3 B
Analysis
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 A
12 2163498 3.50 3.58
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 A
MGMT4091 Training and Development 3 B
13 2163538 2.50 2.18
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 C
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 B
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 D
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15
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MGMT4602

2171304
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4090

2171360
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2171362
MGMT4360

2172003
MKTG4012

2172013
EXE606
MKTG4012

2172014
EXE606
MGMT4053

2172094
MGMT4062
MGMT4604

2172117
MGMT4062
MGMT4360
MGMT4602

2172119
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173016
EXEGO06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173020
EXEGO06
MGMT4053

2173024
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173025
EXEGO06
MGMT4053

2173035
EXEG06
MGMT4053

Sourcing and Procurement

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Recruitment and Selection

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Compensation & Benefit

Retail Management

Corporate Law
Retail Management

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Industrial Relations
Inventory and Warehousing

Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit
Sourcing and Procurement

Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
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3.50

4.00

3.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.33

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.25

3.00

3.50

3.11

3.50

2.70

2.90

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

3.00

2.83

2.80

3.08

2.90

3.70
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34
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36

37

38

39

40

41

2173039
MGMT4062
MGMT4124
MGMT4360
MGMT4605

2173053
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173057
EXE606
MGMT4053
MKTG4007
MKTG4011

2173060
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173071
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173075
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173090
MGMT4062
MGMT4124
MGMT4360
MGMT4605

2173091
EXE606
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173092
EXE606
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173093
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173099
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173102
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173103
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173108
EXEG06
MGMT4053

Industrial Relations
Logistics Management
Compensation & Benefit

Global Supply Chain Management

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Industrial Relations
Logistics Management
Compensation & Benefit

Global Supply Chain Management

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
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3.75

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

3.00

4.00

3.50

0.00

3.75

2.50

3.50

2.50

1.50

3.17

3.22

0.00

2.70

0.00

3.40

3.83

3.42

0.00

3.50

3.20

2.83

2.50

2.60
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51

52

53

54

55

2173111
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173114
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173128
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173130
EXE606
MGMT4124
MGMT4605
MGMT4803

2173131
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173134
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173151
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173152
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173161
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173196
EXEG06
FMG4004

MGMT4053
MGMT4604

2173200
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173206
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173210
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173219
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law

Logistics Management

Global Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Management

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law

Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Competition & Strategy

Inventory and Warehousing

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit
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3.25
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1.50

3.00

2.00

0.00

3.25

3.00

4.00

3.75

3.75

3.50

0.00

3.17

3.00

2.60

2.70

2.90

3.20

0.00

3.17

3.25

4.00

3.50

3.08



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

2173223
EXE606
MGMT4053

2173233
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173243
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2181090
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181091
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4360
MGMT4853

2181092
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4011

2181093
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4011

2181094
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2181095
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181096
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181097
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2181098
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Compensation & Benefit
Performance Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Auditing and Assurance

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Auditing and Assurance

Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management
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2.67
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0.00

2.90

3.90

2.13

3.38

2.86

2.29

0.00

3.43

3.00

3.75
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2181100
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

2181102
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181110
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181111
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181112
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4360
MGMT4853

2181113
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181114
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2181116
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181118
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2181133
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Compensation & Benefit
Performance Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance
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3.50

4.00

3.25

3.75

3.50

3.50

4.00

3.50

0.00

1.75

3.38

3.75

3.25

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.25

0.00

1.38



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

2181142
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4853

2181151
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2181152
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

2181153
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181154
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181166
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2181192
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181204
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181230
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2181233
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4360
MGMT4853

2181247
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Performance Management

Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Compensation & Benefit
Performance Management

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management
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0.00

3.50

2.50

0.00

2.00

2.75

3.00

2.00

3.75

3.50

0.00

0.00

3.00

2.75

0.00

2.14

2.50

2.86

2.00

3.88

3.63

0.00



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

2183004
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183009
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183017
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183031
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183037
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183049
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183051
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183066
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183076
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183083
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183084
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
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1.75

2.25

3.25

0.00

3.25

2.50

1.50

3.50

3.25

3.00

0.00

1.75

2.25

3.25

0.00

3.25

2.50

1.50

3.50

3.25



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

2183086
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183088
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183095
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183098
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183113
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4007
MKTG4033

2183114
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4007
MKTG4033

2183117
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183118
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183126
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183129
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183131
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Services Marketing
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Services Marketing
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management
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3.75

4.00

2.00

3.50

0.00

2.25

2.25

1.50

0.00

0.00

3.00

3.75

4.00

2.00

3.50

0.00

2.25

2.25

1.50

0.00

0.00

3.00
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

2183132
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183133
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183141
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183142
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183155
MGMT4801
MKTG4002
MKTG4033

2183189
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4007
MKTG4033

2183203
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183214
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183215
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183231
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183256
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Sales Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Services Marketing
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
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128

129

130
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133

2183258
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4007
MKTG4033

2183264
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183274
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183275
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183289
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183317
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183318
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605
MGMT4606

2183342
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183347
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183372
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183374
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183389
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Services Marketing
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management
Supply Chain Strategy

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management
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1.50

3.75

2.75

0.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

2.50

3.25
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N C

Course Code

Final Result

Course Name

MBA Evening - Final Result - Fall 2018

(2.5 Years)

2153573

MNGT 102 Management Information System

MNGT 425 Business Research Methods
2153657

MNGT 102 Management Information System

MNGT 425 Business Research Methods
2161504

MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy

MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management
2161506

MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy
2171344

MGMT4124 Logistics Management

MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement

MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing

MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management
2171501

MKTG4002 Sales Management

MKTG4007 Services Marketing

MKTG4011 Digital Marketing

MKTG4012 Retail Management

MKTG612 Brand Management
2171506

MKTG4002 Sales Management

MKTG4007 Services Marketing

MKTG4011 Digital Marketing

MKTG4012 Retail Management

MKTG612 Brand Management
2171511

ACCT2023 Financial Reporting & Standards

FMG4004 Financial Securities & Investment

Analysis

FMG4005 Financial Modeling

FMG4011 Auditing and Assurance
2171514

MKTG4002 Sales Management

MKTG4007 Services Marketing

MKTG4011 Digital Marketing

MKTG4012 Retail Management

MKTG612 Brand Management
2172082

FIN4044 Taxation Management

MGMT4801 Project Management

MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management

MKTG4033 Marketing Research

B A & E

40 - E/1 Gulberg Il , Lahore.

Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430

E-Mail:info@ncbae.edu.pk

Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
4.00 4.00
3 A
3 A
3.50 3.09
3 A
3 B
3.00 3.40
3 C
3 A
3.00 3.29
3 B
3.25 3.44
3 C
3 B
3 A
3 A
0.00 0.00
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
0.00 0.00
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
4.00 3.63
3 A
3 A
3 A
3 A
0.00 0.00
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
3 -
3.75 3.86
3 A
3 A
3 A
3 B



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2173023
EXEG606
MGMT4602
MGMT4605
MNGT 322

2173068
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2173182
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2173197
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2181134
BFN1001
MGMT4801
MNGT 104
MNGT 425

2181162
BFN1001
MGMT4801
MNGT 104

2181206
BFN1001
MGMT4801
MNGT 104

2183012
ACCT2003
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183035
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 102
MNGT 205

2183047
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 102
MNGT 205

2183080
MKTG4033
MNGT 102
MNGT 104

2183222
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

Corporate Law

Sourcing and Procurement

Global Supply Chain Management
Production & Operation Mgmt

Marketing Research
Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Financial Management
Project Management
Management Accounting
Business Research Methods

Financial Management
Project Management
Management Accounting

Financial Management
Project Management
Management Accounting

Financial Accounting
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting

Business Economics

Principles of Management
Management Information System
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting

Business Economics

Principles of Management
Management Information System
Marketing Management

Marketing Research
Management Information System
Management Accounting

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management
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1.50

0.00

3.00

2.50

3.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.60

0.00

3.33

3.80

2.50

0.00

3.18

2.55

3.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.60

0.00

3.33

3.80



23

24

25

26

2183263
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 102
MNGT 205

2183277
ACCT2003
Csi1o01
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 205

2183319
ACCT2003
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 102
MNGT 205

2183400
ECON1012
MNGT 101
MNGT 102
MNGT 205

Financial Accounting

Business Economics

Principles of Management
Management Information System
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting
Computer Applications
Business Economics
Principles of Management
Marketing Management

Financial Accounting

Business Economics

Principles of Management
Management Information System
Marketing Management

Business Economics

Principles of Management
Management Information System
Marketing Management
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0.00

3.80

0.00

3.75

0.00

3.80

0.00

3.75



40 - E/1 Gulberg lll , Lahore.
Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430
E-Mail:info@ncbae.edu.pk

N C B A & E

Final Result
Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Evening - Final Result - Fall 2018
(3.5 Years)
1 2113104 0.00 0.00
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 -
MNGT 326 Consumer Behaviour 3 -
2 2123485 0.00 0.00
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 -
3 2132127 0.00 0.00
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 -
4 2132184 0.00 0.00
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 -
MNGT 104 Management Accounting 3 -
STAT 114 Business Statistics 3 -
5 2133759 4.00 2.76
MNGT 232 Money & Banking 3 A
MNGT 326 Consumer Behaviour 3 A
MNGT 402 Human Resource Management 3 A
STAT 114 Business Statistics 3 A
6 2141219 0.00 0.00
MNGT 232 Money & Banking 3 -
7 2143280 4.00 2.97
MNGT 104 Management Accounting 3 A
MNGT 425 Business Research Methods 3 A
8 2151216 3.33 2.79
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4091 Training and Development 3 C
MNGT 205 Marketing Management 3 A
9 2151218 1.50 2.54
FIN4044 Taxation Management 3 F
FMG4005 Financial Modeling 3 D
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 C
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 B
10 2152359 3.50 3.14
MNGT 232 Money & Banking 3 B
MNGT 416 Entrepreneurship 3 A
11 2153589 0.00 0.00
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 -
MNGT 102 Management Information System 3 -
MNGT 205 Marketing Management 3 -
MNGT 213 Business Communication 3 -
12 2153638 0.00 0.00
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 -
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 -



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2153646
EXE606
FMG4005
MGMT4053

2153649
ENG1113
EXE606
MGMT4053

2153705
ENG1113
EXE6G06
MGMT4053

2161048
ENG1113
EXE606
MGMT4053
MNGT 213

2161357
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

2163313
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2163406
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163409
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163413
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163428
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605
MNGT 326

2163439
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

Corporate Law
Financial Modeling
Competition & Strategy

English
Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

English
Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

English

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Business Communication

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management
Consumer Behaviour

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management
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0.00

0.00

0.00

3.50

3.25

3.00

3.25

2.50

3.25

3.40

3.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.53

3.53

2.74

3.63

2.52

3.75

3.86

3.33



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2163440
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163441
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163442
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605
MNGT 102

2163445
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2172010
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2172018
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2172033
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2172089
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2172103
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402

2173022
MGMT4124
MGMT4602
MGMT4604
MGMT4605

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management
Management Information System

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management

Logistics Management

Sourcing and Procurement
Inventory and Warehousing
Global Supply Chain Management
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2.75

3.25

0.00

3.25

3.80

3.40

0.00

3.40

2.50

4.00

3.24

3.09

0.00

3.68

3.60

3.53

0.00

3.40

3.07

4.00



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

2173086
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173117
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173123
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2183015
CSs101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183016
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183146
CSs101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183227
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183253
CSs101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183297
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183307
Cs101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I
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3.20

3.80

0.00

3.80

0.00

0.00

2.60

3.60

0.00

2.40

3.20

3.53

0.00

3.80

0.00

0.00

2.60

3.60

0.00

2.40



44 ) 2183370
CSs101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

W Wwwwow

0.00

0.00



40 - E/1 Gulberg lll, Lahore.
Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430
E-Mail:info@ncbae.edu.pk

N C B A & E

Final Result
Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Morning - Final Result - Fall 2018
(1.5 Years)
1 2171040 3.60 3.88
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 B
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 A
MGMT4091 Training and Development 3 B
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
MGMT4853 Performance Management 3 A
2 2172042 3.50 3.42
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 B
3 2172060 2.50 3.10
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 C
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 B
4 2172098 0.00 0.00
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 -
5 2172127 2.25 2.14
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 D
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 C
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 B
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 B
6 2173004 4.00 3.73
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 A
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 A
7 2173006 1.50 1.90
ACCT2023 Financial Reporting & Standards 3 F
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 C
FMG4005 Financial Modeling 3 C
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 C
8 2173030 1.50 2.10
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 D
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 C
9 2173058 3.75 3.83
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 B
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 A
10 2173059 3.50 3.58
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 B
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 B
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 A
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2173076
EXEG06
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2173125
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173175
EXEG06
MGMT4053

2173184
EXEG06
FMG4004

MGMT4053
MGMT4604

2173239
FIN4044
FMG4004

FMG4005
MKTG4033

2181122
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181132
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4853

2181157
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2181250
MGMT4062
MGMT4091
MGMT4360
MGMT4853

2183002
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183003
FIN4044
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy

Corporate Law

Financial Securities & Investment

Analysis
Competition & Strategy
Inventory and Warehousing

Taxation Management

Financial Securities & Investment

Analysis
Financial Modeling
Marketing Research

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Performance Management

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Industrial Relations
Training and Development
Compensation & Benefit
Performance Management

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Taxation Management
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
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3.75

3.00

3.50

0.00

0.00

1.25

3.33

2.75

3.50

3.75

4.00

3.25

2.70

3.10

0.00

0.00

157

3.17

2.86

3.50

3.75

4.00
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2183048
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2183107
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183108
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183122
EXEG06
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183128
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183144
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183145
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183147
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183173
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2183235
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183279
MGMT4801
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2183336
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Corporate Law

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Marketing Research
Brand Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

w W www W www W www W www W www W www W www W www

w W

w W www

w W

W www

>>>>

> > w oW w > > > w >>w > >>>> > > > > W >ww

Ow> >

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

3.25

4.00

4.00

3.75

3.67

3.25

3.67

3.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.75

3.25

4.00

4.00

3.75

3.67

3.25

3.67

3.25
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Final Result

Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Morning -Final Result - Fall 2018
(2.5 Years)
1) 2162119 1.25 1.88
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 D
MKTG4011 Digital Marketing 3 D
MKTG4012 Retail Management 3 F
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 B
2) 2171314 3.00 2.94
MKTG4002 Sales Management 3 A
MKTG4007 Services Marketing 3 B
MKTG4011 Digital Marketing 3 C
MKTG4012 Retail Management 3 B
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 B
3) 2173044 3.75 3.93
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 A
MGMT4801 Project Management 3 A
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 A
MKTG4033 Marketing Research 3 B
4) 2183096 4.00 4.00
ACCT2003 Financial Accounting 3 A
ECON1012 Business Economics 3 A
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 A
MNGT 102 Management Information System 3 A
MNGT 205 Marketing Management 3 A
5) 2183201 0.00 0.00
ACCT2003 Financial Accounting 3 -
ECON1012 Business Economics 3 -
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 -
MNGT 102 Management Information System 3 -
MNGT 205 Marketing Management 3 -
6) 2183412 4.00 4.00
ACCT2003 Financial Accounting 3 A
ECON1012 Business Economics 3 A
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 A
MNGT 102 Management Information System 3 A
MNGT 205 Marketing Management 3 A
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Ph: 35752716, 35752719, 35753430
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Final Result
Course Code Course Name Cr. Hr. Grade GPA CGPA
MBA Morning - Final Result - Fall 2018
(3.5 Years)
1 2121036 3.60 3.62
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 B
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 A
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 A
MGMT4605 Global Supply Chain Management 3 A
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 B
2 2133723 4.00 3.03
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
MGMT4602 Sourcing and Procurement 3 A
3 2141235 0.00 0.00
MATH 146 Business Mathematics 3 -
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 -
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 -
MNGT 102 Management Information System 3 -
4 2143689 4.00 3.63
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
5 2143855 0.00 0.00
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 -
MNGT 101 Principles of Management 3 -
6 2151282 3.75 3.31
EXE606 Corporate Law 3 A
MGMT4053 Competition & Strategy 3 B
MGMT4090 Recruitment and Selection 3 A
MGMT4803 Supply Chain Management 3 A
7 2153591 3.00 3.13
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 B
8 2153592 2.33 3.12
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 B
MKTG4002 Sales Management 3 C
MKTG4011 Digital Marketing 3 C
9 2153640 0.00 0.00
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 -
10 2153643 3.67 3.56
MGMT4062 Industrial Relations 3 A
MGMT4360 Compensation & Benefit 3 A
MGMT4606 Supply Chain Strategy 3 B
11 2153644 3.00 2.97
FMG4004 Financial Securities & Investment 3 B
Analysis
12 2153645 3.00 3.03
MGMT4124 Logistics Management 3 C
MGMT4604 Inventory and Warehousing 3 A
MKTG612 Brand Management 3 B
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23

2153718
ECON1012
MGMT4062
MGMT4360
MGMT4801
MKTG612

2153726
MGMT4062
MGMT4360

2161317
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MNGT 416
MNGT 425

2161329
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2161331
MKTG4002
MKTG4011
MKTG4012
MKTG612

2161352
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2161354
ACCT2023
FMG4004

FMG4005
FMG4011

2161398
MKTG4002
MKTG4007
MKTG4011
MKTG4012

2161401
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163303
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2163304
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MKTG612

Business Economics
Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit
Project Management
Brand Management

Industrial Relations
Compensation & Benefit

Project Management

Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
Entrepreneurship

Business Research Methods

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Digital Marketing

Retail Management
Brand Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Financial Reporting & Standards
Financial Securities & Investment
Analysis

Financial Modeling

Auditing and Assurance

Sales Management
Services Marketing
Digital Marketing

Retail Management

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management

Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Brand Management
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3.20

3.50

3.40

3.75

3.25

0.00

2.75

3.50

0.00

3.50

2.75

3.09

3.38

2.90

3.63

281

0.00

3.15

3.37

0.00

3.67

3.50
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33

34

2163305
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163411
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163416
MGMT4606
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2163419
BFN1001
MGMT4053
MKTG612
MNGT 226
MNGT 402

2163420
BFN1001
MGMT4053

2163421
MKTG4011
MKTG4033
MKTG612

2163426
EXE606
MGMT4053
MGMT4062
MGMT4606
MKTG4033

2163427
MGMT4053
MGMT4606
MKTG4033
STAT 114

2163429
MGMT4090
MGMT4801
MGMT4803
MKTG4033

2171131
BFN1001
MNGT 226
MNGT 322
MNGT 416
MNGT 425

2171300
BFN1001
MNGT 226
MNGT 322
MNGT 416
MNGT 425

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Supply Chain Strategy
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Financial Management
Competition & Strategy

Brand Management
Organizational Behaviour
Human Resource Management

Financial Management
Competition & Strategy

Digital Marketing
Marketing Research
Brand Management

Corporate Law
Competition & Strategy
Industrial Relations
Supply Chain Strategy
Marketing Research

Competition & Strategy
Supply Chain Strategy
Marketing Research
Business Statistics

Recruitment and Selection
Project Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research

Financial Management
Organizational Behaviour
Production & Operation Mgmt
Entrepreneurship

Business Research Methods

Financial Management
Organizational Behaviour
Production & Operation Mgmt
Entrepreneurship

Business Research Methods
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2.50

0.00

2.25

2.40

3.50

0.00

3.40

3.00

3.75

2.60

3.20

3.04

0.00

2.88

2.19

2.70

0.00

3.12

3.28

3.50

2.84

2.65
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

2171303
BFN1001
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MNGT 425

2171305
BFN1001
MGMT4803
MKTG4033
MNGT 425

2171349
BFN1001
MNGT 226
MNGT 322
MNGT 416
MNGT 425

2172008
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173038
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173051
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173100
MNGT 102
MNGT 112

2173105
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173126
MNGT 104
MNGT 232
MNGT 326
MNGT 402
STAT 114

2173258
BFN1001
MNGT 226
MNGT 416
MNGT 425

2181108
MNGT 104
MNGT 213

Financial Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
Business Research Methods

Financial Management
Supply Chain Management
Marketing Research
Business Research Methods

Financial Management
Organizational Behaviour
Production & Operation Mgmt
Entrepreneurship

Business Research Methods

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Information System
Financial Accounting-I|

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Management Accounting
Money & Banking

Consumer Behaviour

Human Resource Management
Business Statistics

Financial Management
Organizational Behaviour
Entrepreneurship

Business Research Methods

Management Accounting
Business Communication
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1.50

1.50

3.80

0.00

0.40

2.80

0.00

2.80

0.00

2.50

0.00

1.94

1.67

3.55

0.00

1.47

3.13

0.00

3.33

0.00

2.38

0.00
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52

53

2183007
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183027
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183069
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183097
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183276
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183301
CS101
MATH 146
MNGT 101

2183337
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

2183393
CS101
ENG1113
MATH 146
MNGT 101
MNGT 110

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
Business Mathematics
Principles of Management

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I

Computer Applications
English

Business Mathematics
Principles of Management
Financial Accounting-I
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2.60

2.60

2.60

0.00

0.00

2.33

0.00

3.20

2.60

2.60

2.60

0.00

0.00

2.33

0.00

3.20
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